$360,000

1823 NW 56TH TER, LAUDERHILL FL 33313

BEAUTIFUL UPDATED TOWNHOUSE with 3 BD & 2.5 BA, converted

garage that could be an additional room, office, play room or

extra living area. The HUGE opens layout allows you to entertain

guests with a Wet Bar or you can spend time with your children Royal Palm
while cooking in your amazing kitchen. Kitchen has BRAND NEW, Elementary School
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence  Subdivision Name: WIMBLEDON TOWNHOUSE I1I-1
Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2100 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sqft Association Y/N: Yes
Association Fee: $300 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $6,001 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 6 hours ago Original List Price: $360,000
MLS ID: A11689906

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2100 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Lake Building Name: WIMBLEDON TOWNHOUSE IlI-1
Roof: Flat Tile

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family
Entry Level Room, Garage Converted

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Other

Architectural Style: Attached, Two Story

Appliances: Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven
Exterior Features: Open Balcony

Waterfront Features: Lake Access

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Bar, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s), Wet Bar, Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Garage
Converted

Flooring: Vinyl
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Patio & Porch Features:
Open Balcony, Patio

View Y/N: Yes
Sewer: Other
Cooling Y/N: Yes
Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central



